
Fihal 1990 Division III Cumulative FootbalD Statistics Repoirt 
(Do not include NCAA championship play-off or bowl games) 

Institution A l f r p r l T l n i v p r F i i t y Head coach J i m M o r e t t i Full season record ^ 6 0_ 

/8 
for I ^ games 

(number) (won) (lost) (tied) 

Conference namo I n d e p e n d e n t i n f o o t b a l l Conference record — — 
(won) (lost) (lied) 

1 

v 

First and last name 

Adam Acquario 

Lance Locey 

Jon MacSwan 

Rashaan Jordan 

Scot t Pomponio 

John Trebino 

Mark Wrobel 

William O'Connor 

Rob Yashar ian 
Michael Bojdak 

Mike McCrea 

Cory Downs 

Je f f Guy 

Vlnce DiGiacomo 

Sean Concannon 

Trent Cooper 

Seth Buzby 

Josh Rossman 

Rob C u r t i s 

Cl 

Sr 

Sr 

J r 

Fr 

So 

F r . 

S r . 

Fr 

F r . 

J r 

J r 

So . 

J r 

S r . 

Fr 

So 

Fr 

Fr 

J r . 
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FB 

QB 

TB 

TB 

FB 

RB 

WR 

RB 

RB 

WR 

RB 

QB 

IE 

WR 

WR 

IE 

EE 

SS 

WR 

G 

10 

10 

0) 
10 

10 

2 

6 

2 

2 
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2 

6 

10 

10 

10 

6 

4 

6 

10 

TEAM TOTALS 

OPPONENT TOTALS 

RUSHINQ 
Rushes 

144 

136 

114 

110 

11 

2 

.' 

1 

1 

) 

2 

12 

0 
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0 
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0 

0 

0 

544 

410 

Net 

793 

608 

567 

397 

43 

9 

6 

5 

1 

- 1 

- 5 

- 2 2 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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0 

0 

2430 

1816 

TDs 

2 

11 

10 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

31 

20. 

PASSING 
Atl 

0 

149 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

52 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

205 

219 

Comp 

0 

72 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

23 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

97 

98 

lnt 

0 

8 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

13 

12 

Yards 

0 

1038 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

284 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1359 

1420 

TDs 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

12 

TOTAL OFF 
Plays 

144 

285 

114 

111 

11 

2 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

64 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

749 

629 

Yards 

793 

1646 

567 

397 

43 

9 

6 

5 

1 

- 1 

- 5 

262 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3789 

3236 

RECEIVING 
No 

7 

0 

2 

6 

0 

0 

11 

0 

0 

12 

0 

0 

20 

25 

8 

2 

2 

1 

1 

97 

98 

Yards 

65 

0 

17 

29 

0 

0 

190 

0 

0 

122 

0 

0 

401 

399 

41 

30 

27 

34 

3 

1359 

1420 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

12 

PASS INT RET 
No 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

12 

13 

Yards 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

11 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

IQO 0 

PUNTING 
No 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5Q 

60 

Yards 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1451 

1923 

PUNT RETURNS 
No 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

14 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

19 

20. 

Yards 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

91 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

96 

211 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

K. 0 RETURNS j 
ND 

0 

0 

1 

13 

4 

0 

1 

2 

0 

6 

0 

0 

0 

1 

2 

0 

0 

c 
0 

34 

48 

Yards 

0 

0 

9 

308 

42 

0 

28 

22 

0 

98 

0 

0 

0 

8 

26 

0 

0 

0 

0 

,̂ 68 

949 

TDa 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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0 

0 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

?, 

IMPOm'ANT The national per-game rank­
ings are based on gannes an individual 
actually plays It's a game played if hes in 
the Iineup for even one play whether or not 
he touches the tiall But to be ranked a 
player must appear In at least 75 percent of 
hlsteamsgames(ie 6of 8 7o f9 Sof 10 
9of11) 
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Kicks 

Alt 
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n 
n 
0 
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0 
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n 
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Held Goals 
Atl 

0 
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n 
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0 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Made 

n 
n 
n 
0 

n 
n 
n 
n 
n 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 
Pointe 

12 

68 

60 

36 

0 

0 

6 

0 

n 
0 

0 

0 

14 

6 

fi 

0 

2 

n 
0 

u 31 27 5 3 10 7 272 

35 29 25 fj 2 a 5 256 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPPS 

FIRST DOWNS 

Rush 

128 

76 

Pass 

59 

65 

Pen 

19 

11 

Total 

206 

151 

PENALTIES 

No 

73 

92 

Yards 

681 

893 

FUMBLES 

No 

18 

22 

Lost 

9 

16 

SCORING 
Defensn 

KickR 
Att 

0 

0 

etums 
Made 

0 

0 

reXPts 
Int 

Att 

0 

0 

Made 

0 

0 

Saf 

1 

1 

PUNTS 

Had BIkd 

0 

0 

FUMBLE RETURNS | 

No 

0 

0 

Yards 

0 

0 

TD 

0 ' 

0 

Kick Retums 
Player 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA POINT RETURNS 
Interceptions 

AtL Made Player 



V OPPONENT 5700 
••1 W e s t e r n C o n n e c t i c u t 
i 

ono 
OWN OPP 

SCORE SCORE 
36 7 

1990 RESULTS 
ATTEND-

Alhany State oo85 

3 Ithaca Z360 

4 Wagner S545 

^ St. Lawrenre 4^»5 
6 Hobart 2l4o 

8 
14 

8 

?8 
37 

24 

27 
28 

30 
10 

SITE 
H 

A 

A 
H 

A 
H 

ANCE 
3376 

1635 

4613 
2854 

4500 
560 

7 

8 

9 

10 

OPPONENT SCORE 
Kean 2.475" 40 

Buffalo S t a t e 25 

Canis ius ° ' ^ t ^ c ^2 
Brockport S t a ^ l ^ 34 

11 

OWN OPP 
DORI 
22 

ATTEND-

35 

38 
35 

SITE 
H 

A 

H 
A 

ANCE 
3674 

927 

2214 
731 

For site use H for home A for away and N for neutral 

1990 LONG PLAYS 
Please list your players with the following mimmums rushing and passing—80 yards interceptions and kickoff retums—90 yards punt retums—80 
yards punts—70 yards field goals—50 yards Forward-pass plays should show combined yardage of pass and run listing passer first then the 
receiver 

Yards Ownplayer(s) Opponent Typeofplay Scored^ 

1990 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List only those sugjassing the mimmums shown at left 

Total Player Opponent 
(mm) 

60 
400 

46 
200 

50 
25 

300 
4 

10 
150 

4 

3 
100 
150 

(mm) 
100 
500 

90 
500 

60 
30 

300 
5 

30 
20 
10 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yarcis 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVING 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (no) 
Yards punts returned 
Yards kickoffs retumed 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Total first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbles lost 

1990 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Total Opponent 

641 Hobart College ( O c t . 1 3 , 1990) 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any player in the following categones who completed his career in 1990 and has surpassed any of the mimmums indicated in parenthesis Statistics 
should not include NCAA championship play-off games or bowl games Under "Years,' list the actual seasons of varsity competition e g 1987-90 
TOTAL OFFENSE (5,000 yards) Years Games Plays Yards 

RUSHING (3,000 yards) Years Games Rushes Net Yards TD 

PASSING (300 completions) Years Games Att Comp Int Yards TD 

RECEIVING (150 catches) circie position (WR SE. FL TE WB RB) Years Games Catches Yards TD 

PUNTING (mm 100 punts) Years Games Punts Yards Avg 

SCORING (mm 250 points) Years Games TDs PATs FGs Pts 

INTERCEPTIONS (mm 20 interceptions) Years Games lnt Yards TD 

FIELD GOALS (mm 35 made) Years Games Att Made Long 



iroali^dO Division IIB Cymulative Football Statistics Report 
(Do not include NCAA championship play-off or bowl games) 

A l f r e d U n i v e r s i t y (PAGE 2) l „ litution 
(number) 

games Head coach 

Conference name 

Full season record. 

Conference record. 

(won) (lost) (tied) 

(won) (lost) (tied) 

First and last name 

Geoff R i l e y 

James Daly 

Pat Hogan 

Greg Connors 

Curt C r i s t i n i 

Joe l u d i c e 

John Schneider 

B r ian A i e l l o 

Jim Morrow 

Mike B a l l 

Cl 

F r . 

So . 

S r . 

J r . 

S r . 

S r . 

S r . 

J r . 

Sr 

S r . 

Poa 

RB 

P 

CB 

CB 

LB 

CB 

LB 

FS 

LB 

DT 

G 

z 
9 

9 

10 

9 

4 

7 

7 

10 

6 

RUSHING 
Rushes 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nel 

29 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

TDs 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

PASSING 
An 

0 
1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Comp 

n 
0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

lnt 

n 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Yards 

n 

0 

37 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

TDs 

n 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

TOTAL OFF 
Playj 

•̂  

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

rards 

?q 

0 

37 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

RECEIVING 
No 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

rards 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

TDs 

n 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

PASS INT RET 
No 

n 
0 

3 

4 

3 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

rards 

0 

0 
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0 

7 

0 
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0 

0 

0 

TDs 

n 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

PUNTINQ 
No 

0 

46 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

rards 

0 

1,371 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

70 

PUNT RETURNS 
No 

0 

n 
_o 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

rards 

0 

n 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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T0» 

0 

0 

J) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

K O RETURNS j 

No 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 

0 

Yards 

1 

n 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

1 

0 

TDs 

0 

0 

_D 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

EAM TOTALS 

PPONENT TOTALS 

IMPOmANT The national per-game rank 
mgs are based on games an individual 
actually plays irs a game played if hes in 
the lineup for even one play whether or not 
he touches the ball But to be ranked a 
player must appear In at least 75 percent of 
his team^ games (I e SofS 7 of 9 Sof 10 
9of11) 
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FUMBLE RETURNS | 

No Yards TD 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA POINT RETURNS 
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