Final 1990 Division III Cumulative Football Statistics Report (Do not include NCAA championship play-off or bowl games)

Institution	Alfred University	for10	games	Head coach	Jim Moretti		Full season record	4	 6 -	<u> </u>	_
		(numb	er)					(won)	(lost)	(tied)	
18			Confe	erence name	Independent 1	n football	Conference record		 	-	_

Flori and look name	T	T			USHING			P	ASSING	3		TOT	AL OFF	RECEIVING No Yards TDs			SS INT R		PL	JNTING		T RETU		K.	O RETURN		
First and last name	CI	Pos.	G	Rushes	Net	TDs	Att	Сотр	Int	Yards	TDs	Plays	Yards	No	Yerds	TD8	No	Yards	TĐs	No	Yards	No	Yards	TDs	No	Yards	TDs
Adam Acquario	Sr	FB	10	144	793	2	0	0	0	0	0	144	793	7	65	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Lance Locey	Sr	QВ	10	136	608	11	149	72	8	1038	5	285	1646	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Jon MacSwan	Jr	тв	(7)	114	567	10	0	0	0	0	0	114	567_	2	17	0	0	0_	0_	0	0	0	0_	0	1	9	0
Rashaan Jordan	Fr	тв	10	110	397	6	1	0	1	0	0	111	397	6	29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	308	0
Scott Pomponio	So	FB	10	11	43	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	43	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	42	0
John Trebino	Fr	RB.	2	2	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	9	0	0_	0	0_	0	0_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mark Wrobel	Sr	.WR_	6_	2	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	6	11	190	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0	1	28_	0
William O'Connor	Fr	RB	2_	2	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0	2	22	0
Rob Yasharian	Fr	RB	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Michael Bojdak	Jr	WR	9	3	-1	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	-1	12	122	0	0	0	0	0	0	14	91	0	6	98	0
Mike McCrea	Jr	RB	2	2	~ 5	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	-5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Cory Downs	So	QB	6	12	-22	0	52	23	4	284	0	64	262	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Jeff Guy	Jr	TE	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	401	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0
Vince DiGiacomo	Sr	.WR	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	399	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	8	0
Sean Concannon	Fr	WR	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	41	1	0	0	0	0	. 0	4	5	0	2	26	0
Trent Cooper	So	TE	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Seth Buzby	Fr	TE	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2_	27	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0
Josh Rossman	Fr	SS	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	34_	0	0	0	0	0	_ 0	0	0	0	С	0	0
Rob Curtis	Jr	.WR	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TEAM TOTALS				544	2430	31	205	97	13	1359	5	749	3789	97	1359	5	12	11	0	50	1451	19	96	0	34	568	0
OPPONENT TOTALS				410	1816	20	219	98	12	1420	12	629	3236	98	1420	12	13	100	0	60	1923	20	211	1	48	949	2

IMPORTANT The national per-game rankings are based on games an individual actually plays It's a game played if hes in the lineup for even one play whether or not he touches the ball But to be ranked a player must appear in at least 75 percent of his teams games (i.e. 6 of 8 7 of 9 8 of 10 9 of 11)

	0	ffensly	e X Pt	9.			
Total TDs	Kic		Run/		Fleld		Total
108	Att	Made	Att	Made	Att	Made	Points
2	0_	0	0	0	0	0	12
_11	0	0	1	1	0	0	68
10	۵	Ω	Ω	٥	٥	۵	60
6	۵	۵	٥	O		0	36
_0	۵	۵	Ω	Ω	Ω	٥	0
_0	٥	۵	Ω	۵	۵	٥	0
_1	0	٥	٥	a		٥	6
_0	٥	Ω	۵	0	ட	٥	0
٥	۵	۵	٩	۵	۵	٥	0
_0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	0	0	1	1	0	0	14
1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
_1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
_0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	1_	1_	0	0	2
0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
36	31	27	5	3	10	7	272
35	29	25	6	2	8	5	256

Team		FIRST DOWNS								PUNTS	FUM	BLE RETU	JRNS				
Totals	Rush	Pass	Pen	Total	No	Yards	No	Lost			ve X Pts	nt	Saf	Had Bikd	No	Yards	TD
								<u> </u>	Att	Made	Att	Made	<u> </u>			L	
OWN	128	59 ⁻	19	206	73	681	18	9	0	0	0	0	1	-0	0	0	0
OPPS	76	65	11	151	92	893	22	16	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA POINT RETURNS											
Kick Returns Player	Att	Made	Interceptions Player		Att	Made					
											
											

		C	110		1990 F	RESUL	ΓS							
! 1 West	OPPONENT 5700 tern Connecticut		OPP SCORE 7	SITE H	ATTEND- ANCE 3376	7	OPPO Kean	NENT	2475	OWN SCORI	OPP SCOR 22	E SI	TE H	ATTEND- ANCE 3674
	any State 🗪 5	8	24		1635	8	Buffa	lo St	74.5		35	_ 	— - A	927
Ith:			27	A	4613	9	Canıs		0790	42	38		— . Н	2214
4 Wagı	ner 5545	8	28	H	2854	10	Brock	port	State	34	35	-	A	731
St.	Lawrence 456	28	30	A	4500	11		-						
6 Hoba	art 2140	37	10	H	560		For s	site use	H for ho	ome A for a	wav and	N for n	eutral	
					1990 LO	NG PL		site use	11 101 110	ine Alore	way and	IN IOI III	cultai	
yards pı	st your players with the unts—70 yards field go	iollowing pals—50	mınımum: yards For	s rushing ward-pas	and passin	ig—80 y	ards inter	ceptior ed yard	ns and k dage of	cickoff retu pass and	ms—90 run listi	yards ng pas	punt i ser fii	returns—8 rst then th
receiver Yards		n playei	r(s)			Ор	ponent			Ту	pe of pl	ay		Scored?
					VIDUAL S	INOL E	CAME	uou.					_	
					surpassing		nmums sh					On	pone	ent
(mın) 60	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays			IOtar			•	iayei				Ομ	pone	
400	Yards		_											
4-	RUSHING													
45 200	Rushes Net yards		_							.				
200	PASSING		_			"								
50	Attempts		_											
25	Completions		_											
300 4	Yards Touchdown passes		_											
10	RECEIVING Catches													
150	Yards		_											
4	Touchdown passes		_											
^	RUNBACKS													
3	Interceptions (no)		_											
100	Varde nunte returne	d								• •		"		
100 150	Yards punts returne Yards kickoffs retur		_											
100 150	Yards punts returne Yards kickoffs retur			1990 T	EAM SING									
150	Yards kickoffs retur			1990 Ti									-	
150 (mın)	Yards kickoffs retur		-							ander pports				-
150 (min) 100	Yards kickoffs retur TOTAL OFFENSE Plays					GLE-G/		HS	Õį	ander pports	1990)			
150 (mın)	Yards kickoffs retur		- -	Total		GLE-G/	AME HIG	HS	Õį	pponent	1990)		_	-
150 (min) 100 500	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards			Total		GLE-G/	AME HIG	HS	Õį	pponent	1990)		-	-
150 (min) 100 500	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards		- - -	Total		GLE-G/	AME HIG	HS	Õį	pponent	1990)			
150 (min) 100 500 90 500	Yards kickoffs retur TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING			Total		GLE-G/	AME HIG	HS	Õį	pponent	1990)		-	
150 (min) 100 500 90 500	Yards kickoffs returned to the control of the contr		- - - - -	Total		GLE-G/	AME HIG	HS	Õį	pponent	1990)			-
150 (min) 100 500 90 500	Yards kickoffs retur TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING		- - - -	Total		GLE-G/	AME HIG	HS	Õį	pponent	1990)			
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30	Yards kickoffs returned to the completions Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions		- - - - -	Total		GLE-G/	AME HIG	HS	Õį	pponent	1990)		-	
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5	Yards kickoffs return TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS	ned	- - - -	Total		GLE-G/	AME HIG	HS	Õį	pponent	1990)			
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs	ned	- - - - - -	Total		GLE-G/	AME HIG	HS	Õį	pponent	1990)			
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5	Yards kickoffs return TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties	ned	- - - - - - - -	Total		GLE-G/	AME HIG	HS	Õį	pponent	1990)			
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs	ned	-	Total		GLE-GA	Colle	HS	Õį	pponent	1990)			
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5	Yards kickoffs returned to the completions and first downs penalties Fumbles lost	ned		641	CAREER areer in 199	GLE-GA	ERS	ge ed any o	(Oc	oponent	ndicated	in pare	enthes	s Statistic
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 10 uist any phould n	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost	ned	who <u>compl</u>	641	CAREER areer in 199	GLE-GA	ERS	ge ed any o	(Oc	inimums ii	ndicated	ın pare	on eg	s Statisti 1987-90 Yards
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 30 5 10 List any phould not protal.	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost	ned	play-off ga	641	CAREER areer in 199	GLE-GA	ERS as surpasse	ge ed any o	Op (Oc	inimums ii	ndicated arsity cor Play	ın pare	on eg	1987-90
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 iist any phould n	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost player in the following callot include NCAA cham OFFENSE (5,000 yar NG (3,000 yards)	tegories v	play-off ga	641	CAREER areer in 199	Hobart LEAD O and ha	ERS as surpasse "Years," list Years	ed any of the acc	Op (Oc	inimums in asons of values	ndicated arsity cor Play	in parempetitions		1987-90 Yards TD
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 List any phould north and nor	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost player in the following callot include NCAA champore include	tegories v	play-off ga	641 641 leted his cames or be	CAREER areer in 199 owl games	Hobart LEAD O and ha	ERS as surpasse "Years," list Years	ge ed any o	Op (Oc	inimums ii asons of vanes Rusho Comp	ndicated arsity cor Play es No	in pare	ds Yards	y 1987-90 Yards TD TD
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 List any phould north and nor	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost player in the following callot include NCAA cham OFFENSE (5,000 yar NG (3,000 yards)	tegories v	play-off ga	641 641 leted his cames or be	CAREER areer in 199 owl games	Hobart LEAD O and ha	ERS as surpasse "Years," list Years	ge ed any of the acc	Op (Oc	inimums in asons of values	ndicated arsity cor Play es No	in parempetitions	ds Yards	1987-90 Yards TD
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 10 List any pholid north	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost player in the following callot include NCAA champore include	tegories v	play-off ga	641 641 leted his cames or be	CAREER areer in 199 owl games	Hobart LEAD O and ha	ERS as surpasse Years Years	ed any of the acc	Of the metual sea Gam	inimums ii asons of vanes Rusho Comp	ndicated arsity cor Playes No	in pare	ds Yards	y 1987-90 Yards TD TD
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 istany phould n	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost player in the following ca tot include NCAA cham OFFENSE (5,000 yar NG (3,000 yards) IG (300 completions)	tegories v	play-off ga	641 641 leted his cames or be	CAREER areer in 199 owl games	A LEAD O and ha	ERS as surpasse Years Years Years Years	ed any of the acc	Op (Oc The matual sea Gamannes Att	inimums in isons of vanes Rushe Comp	ndicated arsity cor Playes No	in parempetitions et Yards Yards	ds Yards	TD TD TD
150 (min) 100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 ist any phould north and nort	Yards kickoffs retur TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost player in the following cated include NCAA cham OFFENSE (5,000 yar NG (3,000 yards) IG (300 completions) VING (150 catches) VING (min 100 punts)	tegories voionship i	on (WR SE,	641 641 leted his cames or be	CAREER areer in 199 owl games	A LEAD O and ha	ERS as surpasse Years Years Years Years Years	ed any of the acc	Op (Oc The matual sea Gamannes Att	Inimums in asons of values Rushe Comp	ndicated arsity cor Playes No Infection	in parempetitions et Yards Yards	ds Yards	TD TD TD Avg

inal 1990 Division III Cumulative Football Statistics Report (Do not include NCAA championship play-off or bowl games)

Alfred University (PAGE 2)

OWN OPPS

titution _	Alir	ed Univers	<u>1ty (</u>	PAG.	E 2)		for	(number	gar	nes		Head co	oach		<u> </u>				I	Full se	ason	reco	rd	_	(lost)		(tie	ed)			pla his	ayer mi	ust ap
										Confe	renc	e name_				 -			(Confer	ence	reco	won)	_=	(lost)		(tie	ed)			٥	of 11)	
				 -	т—		RUSHING				PASSIN	iG		то	AL OFF	T	RECEIVING		P#	SS INT	RET	T PI	UNTING	PUN	IT RETU	RNS	T K	O RETUR	NS	1 h	otal	Kick	ensive
F	irst and la	ast name	CI	Pos	G	Rushes		TDs	Att		Int	Yards	TDs	1	Yards	No	Yards	TDs					Yards	No				Yards	TDs	1 1	Os	Att M	Aade
	Geof	f Riley	Fr	.RB	2	5_	29	1	0_	0_	Q	0	٥	5_	29	0								0	0	0	1	1_	٥		Ш		_0
		s Daly		• P		0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	o	46	1371	٥	0	0	0	0	۵		6	16	
	Pat	Hogan	Sr	•СВ	9	0	0	0	2	2	0	37	0	2	37	0	0	0	3	4	0	1	10	0	0	0	0	0	0] [\perp		ام
	Greg	Connors	Jr	.СВ	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0			0	ام
	Curt	Cristini	Sr	.LB	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			٥	ام
	Joe	Iudice	Sr	.СВ	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	ي [1	0	م
	John	Schneider	Sr	•LB	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	يا ا		0	اهـ
	Bria	n Aiello	Jr	.FS	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	25	0			0	0
	Jim 1	Morrow	Sr	LB	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0			0	0
	Mike	Ball	Sr	.DT	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	70	0	0	0	0	0	0	<u>]</u>		0	0
																	į															\perp	
] L	\perp		
			T] [
] [┙		
] L			\bot
																															$oldsymbol{\perp}$		
EAM TO	TALS					$\overline{T}^{=}$		Ī			T	Ţ	T		T	T	T	T			\top	Π				Τ	Τ		T	1 [T	T	Т
						-	 		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	 		 	Ť	 	Ħ	i -				i -			 	; ; ;	〒	一	寸
PPUNE	NT TOTAL	.5				<u></u>	<u></u>		l	L	<u> </u>	L	1	L					<u> </u>	<u> </u>		_		<u> </u>		<u></u>	ا	L	Щ_	j L			
Team		FIRST DOWNS			PEI	ALTIE	S.	FÜ	MBLES				RING	<u> </u>	PUN	ITS	FUMBLE	RETU	RNS]					INDI\	/IDU/	AL DE	EFENSIVE	EXT	RA POI	NT F	RETU	RNS
Totals	Aush	Pass Pen	Total		No	Yaı	rds	No	۱ ا	.ost		Defensive Returns Made	Int		Saf Had E	31kd N	o Ya	rds	TE	,		ck Retu ayer	irmš				An.	Made		nterception Player	18		

IMPORTANT The national per-game rank ings are based on games an individual actually plays it's a game played if hes in the lineup for even one play whether or not he touches the ball But to be ranked a player must appear in at least 75 percent of his team's games (i.e. 6 of 8 7 of 9 8 of 10

		ffensn	e X Pt				
Total TOs		iks .		Pass		Goals	Total
TUS	Att	Made	Att	Made	Att	Made	Points
1	0	0	_0	0	٥	_0	_6
6_	16	_9	6	<u>_</u>	3	<u>.</u>	12
0	٥	_0	٥	٥	٥	0	0
0	٥	_0	_0	۵	۵.	_0	0
Ω	_0	_0	_0	٥	Ω	_0_	Ω
0	٥	۵	_0	Ω	Ω	_0	0
0	0	_0	ام	0	0	0	0
0	0	_0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	_0	0	0	0	0	0
						==	
		<u> </u>					